07/01/2020 APPENDIX B
GENERAL ACUTE HOSPITALS

NAME OF HOSPITAL

Anne Arundel Medical Center
Atlantic General Hospital
Baltimore Washington Medical Center
Bowie Emergency Center

Calvert Memorial Hospital
Carroll County Hospital Center
Charles Regional Medical Center
ChristianaCare, Union Hospital
Doctors Community Hospital
Fort Washington Medical Center
Franklin Square Hospital
Frederick Memorial Hospital
Garrett County Memorial Hospital
Germantown Emergency Center
Grace Medical

Good Samaritan Hospital

Greater Baltimore Medical Center
Harbor Hospital Center

Harford Memorial Hospital

Holy Cross Hospital

Holy Cross Germantown Hospital
Howard County General Hospital
Johns Hopkins Hospital

HOSPITAL NUMBER

0023
0061
0043
0333
0039
0033
0035
0032
0051
0060
0015
0005
0017
0087
0013
0056
0044
0034
0006
0004
0065
0048
0009



07/01/2020 APPENDIX B
GENERAL ACUTE HOSPITALS (cont,)

NAME OF HOSPITAL

Laurel Regional Hospital

Edward McCready Memorial Hospital
Mercy Medical Center

Montgomery General Hospital
Meritus Medical Center

Northwest Hospital Center

Peninsula Regional Medical Center
Prince Georges Hospital Center
Rehabilitation & Orthopaedic Institute
St. Agnes Healthcare, Inc.

St. Joseph’s Medical Center

St. Mary's Hospital

Shady Grove Medical Center

Shore Medical at Chestertown

Shore Medical at Dorchester

Shore Medical at Easton

Shore Medical at Queenstown

Sinai Hospital of Baltimore

Southern Maryland Hospital Center
Suburban Hospital

Union Memorial Hospital

University of Maryland Medical Center
University of Maryland Midtown

HOSPITAL NUMBER

0055
0045
0008
0018
0001
0040
0019
0003
0058
0011
0063
0028
5050
0030
0010
0037
0088
0012
0062
0022
0024
0002
0038



07/01/2020 APPENDIX B 3
GENERAL ACUTE HOSPITALS (cont,)

NAME OF HOSPITAL HOSPITAL NUMBER

University of Maryland Shock Trauma 8992

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center 0049

UPMC Western Maryland 0027

White Oak Medical Center 0016
PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITALS

NAME OF HOSPITAL HOSPITAL NUMBER

Brook Lane Health Services 4003

The Sheppard Pratt Health System 4000

J. Kent McNew Family Medical Center 4019
CHRONIC HOSPITALS

NAME OF HOSPITAL HOSPITAL NUMBER

Levindale Hebrew Geriatric Center & Hospital 0064

Mount Washington Pediatric Hospital 3300



