

07/01/2020

APPENDIX B

1

GENERAL ACUTE HOSPITALS

NAME OF HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL NUMBER

Anne Arundel Medical Center	0023
Atlantic General Hospital	0061
Baltimore Washington Medical Center	0043
Bowie Emergency Center	0333
Calvert Memorial Hospital	0039
Carroll County Hospital Center	0033
Charles Regional Medical Center	0035
ChristianaCare, Union Hospital	0032
Doctors Community Hospital	0051
Fort Washington Medical Center	0060
Franklin Square Hospital	0015
Frederick Memorial Hospital	0005
Garrett County Memorial Hospital	0017
Germantown Emergency Center	0087
Grace Medical	0013
Good Samaritan Hospital	0056
Greater Baltimore Medical Center	0044
Harbor Hospital Center	0034
Harford Memorial Hospital	0006
Holy Cross Hospital	0004
Holy Cross Germantown Hospital	0065
Howard County General Hospital	0048
Johns Hopkins Hospital	0009

GENERAL ACUTE HOSPITALS (cont.)

<u>NAME OF HOSPITAL</u>	<u>HOSPITAL NUMBER</u>
Laurel Regional Hospital	0055
Edward McCready Memorial Hospital	0045
Mercy Medical Center	0008
Montgomery General Hospital	0018
Meritus Medical Center	0001
Northwest Hospital Center	0040
Peninsula Regional Medical Center	0019
Prince Georges Hospital Center	0003
Rehabilitation & Orthopaedic Institute	0058
St. Agnes Healthcare, Inc.	0011
St. Joseph's Medical Center	0063
St. Mary's Hospital	0028
Shady Grove Medical Center	5050
Shore Medical at Chestertown	0030
Shore Medical at Dorchester	0010
Shore Medical at Easton	0037
Shore Medical at Queenstown	0088
Sinai Hospital of Baltimore	0012
Southern Maryland Hospital Center	0062
Suburban Hospital	0022
Union Memorial Hospital	0024
University of Maryland Medical Center	0002
University of Maryland Midtown	0038

GENERAL ACUTE HOSPITALS (cont.)**NAME OF HOSPITAL****HOSPITAL NUMBER**

University of Maryland Shock Trauma	8992
Upper Chesapeake Medical Center	0049
UPMC Western Maryland	0027
White Oak Medical Center	0016

PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITALS**NAME OF HOSPITAL****HOSPITAL NUMBER**

Brook Lane Health Services	4003
The Sheppard Pratt Health System	4000
J. Kent McNew Family Medical Center	4019

CHRONIC HOSPITALS**NAME OF HOSPITAL****HOSPITAL NUMBER**

Levindale Hebrew Geriatric Center & Hospital	0064
Mount Washington Pediatric Hospital	3300